
01/04/2024 17/07/2025

OUTSTANDING BILL WISE

ANOOP APPARELS (2025 - 2026)

From : To : Page No.: 1

Sales Man :

Date Bill No. Bill Amount Rec. Amount Balance DaysBalance Remark

WHITE COLLECTION, GONDIA

GONDIA GONDIA

7798853503 9158810239

.SALES MAN 1Sales Man :

 129 11872.00 0.00 11872.00333610/03/2025  11872.00

 126 23088.00 0.00 23088.00338813/03/2025  34960.00

 121 68349.00 0.00 68349.00343918/03/2025  103309.00

 115 31955.00 0.00 31955.00353324/03/2025  135264.00

 135264.00  0.00  135264.00Month Total

 104 30818.00 0.00 30818.004704/04/2025  166082.00

 98 68124.00 0.00 68124.0014610/04/2025  234206.00

 89 21328.00 0.00 21328.0030019/04/2025  255534.00

 84 47578.00 0.00 47578.0038624/04/2025  303112.00

 78 8151.00 0.00 8151.0046830/04/2025  311263.00

 175999.00  0.00  175999.00Month Total

 66 4335.00 0.00 4335.0059512/05/2025  315598.00

 65 27544.00 0.00 27544.0059913/05/2025  343142.00

 55 46860.00 0.00 46860.0071323/05/2025  390002.00

 78739.00  0.00  78739.00Month Total

 30 34233.00 0.00 34233.0092317/06/2025  424235.00

 34233.00  0.00  34233.00Month Total

 424235.00  0.00  424235.00

 424235.00  0.00  424235.00
Grand Total :


